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Jan 1, 2015 ­ Mar 31, 2015My Dashboard

Visits

Visits by Traffic Type

Avg. Visit Duration

Visits and Pageviews by Mobile (Including Tablet)

Mobile (Including Tablet) Sessions Pageviews

Yes 223,973 820,288

No 205,867 1,139,160

Pageviews by Page

Page Pageviews

368,136

222,313

126,447

113,541

78,250

73,885

52,447

50,948

27,765

26,874

Visits and Pages / Visit by Country …

Country Sessions Pages /
Session

Saudi Arabia 384,426 4.78

United States 5,908 2.78

Egypt 5,107 2.26

United Arab 
Emirates 2,854 3.16

United Kingd
om 2,802 3.17

Algeria 2,325 1.57

(not set) 2,183 4.45

Romania 2,156 5.46

Morocco 1,914 1.73

Palestine 1,695 1.44
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x

/Arabic/e­services/Pages/Courses­a
nd­Returns­Inquiry.aspx
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sFollowup.aspx
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x

/Arabic/NewsCenter/Pages/news­8­
2­2015.aspx
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